
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                                                                               

 

 

 

    Aufbauanleitung für MG TC No. 865-6                                 Serie „leicht“ 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 

A 

B 

B 

C 

E 

D 

F 

G 
H 

I 

J 

K 

L 

K 

L 

M 

N 

D 

N 

O 

O 
P 

Q 
Q 

R1 

R2 

Q 

S 
S 

Je 1 Radscheibe 

mit und 

ohne Löcher 

aufeinander 

kleben und über 

die Achsenden 

stülpen . 

Mit Krallen 

sichern. 

(nicht Ersatzrad) 

Motorblenden  S 

Lampen und 

Rücklichter 

aufkleben 

T 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                               

 

 

 

Skizze MG TC No. 865/6                                          Serie „leicht“ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A 

B 

B 

I 

C 
D 

E 

F 

G 

H 

J 

K 

L 

M 

N 

P 

O 

O 

Q 

 

Q 

R1 

R2 
S 

S 

35 

36 

T 


